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Personnel Committee Report 

Line Business Area Agency Name 

1 0034 OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR 

2 

3 

4 

5 

FY25 Authorized Positions 

60 

Base Level 

60 

Agency Request Executive Recommendation 

59 59 

Eliminated Positions Request 

Agency Executive 

Ex. E

Legislative Recommendation 

0 

Legislative 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Position Class Code Title Grade 
Request Recommendation Recommendation 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

22132576 Q076U GOV OFC ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II GS07 y 

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 1 

Reclassification of Positions 

Currently Authorized Agency Request Executive Recommendation 
Position Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Class 

Title 
Code Code Code 

22096820 Q076U GOV OFC ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTM GS07 Q081U GOV OFC SR. EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT GS13 

Total Number of Reclassified Positions 1 0 

y 

1 0 

Legislative Recommendation 

Grade 
Class 

Title Grade 
Code 

0 

17 1----------------------------------N_o_t _es _______________________________ _
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