## Ex. E

## **PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM**

## **Personnel Committee Report**

Line	Business Area	Agency Name					
1	0034	OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR					
2							

3	FY25 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	<b>Executive Recommendation</b>	Legislative Recommendation	
4	60	60	59	59	0	

6	Eliminated Positions Request									
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation			
8	22132576	Q076U	GOV OFC ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT II	GS07	Y	Y				
9		M:	Total Number of Eliminated Positions	*	. 1	1	0			

11	Reclassification of Positions												
12	Currently Authorized			Agency Request		Executive Recommendation			Legislative Recommendation				
	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade	Class Code	Title	Grade
14	22096820	Q076U	GOV OFC ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTAN	GS07	Q081U	GOV OFC SR. EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	GS13						
15	Total Number of Reclassified Positions			}		1		0 0			0		

16	
17	Notes
18	
19	